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LES MARCELS 2019

6 KM

Nom

LACROIX VALENTIN
ARAR PIERRICK
Desmond David

Huet JZr™me

Depire Laurent
LACROIX baptiste
Lafaure Pierre

Listrat lvan

RAMANANJOHARY DERA

Soliot Eric

Gayt J-franeis
BOUTONNET VINCENT
MESPLES Fabrice
Marquis Thierry
Bertucat Franck

Fontaine Yoann

Pierrat Guillaume

Bobin Richard

Rousselet Jean-christophe
Faivre-rampant Kevin
Dilien Kris

Guilloud Yoann
DICIOCIO Luca

Bobin CZdric

Dubousset Robert
ROUBILLE NICOLAS
Krolczyk Cedric

LERY CHARLES
Delrieu Philippe
DICIOCIO jeanfraneis
DESGOUTTES BRUNO
Sauzet Corentin

ARAR ADRIEN
Goujoux Arnaud
GUILLOT MICHEL
Falaise Bob

Bonhomme David
Matichard Damien
Vincent Jerome

Mercier Didier

Berthon Christophe
Barbier Stephane
Phlippoteau Franeis
ROPIOT JEAN-JACQUES
Stoll Alain

Lafanechere Sebastien
Guillon Pascal

Bertucat GZrard

DNS SZramy Sylvain

Club

Uccv

Footing vichy

Varunning

Courir " cusset

Footing vichy

Cyclosport nZris les bains

Courir ~ cusset

Vichy triathlon
Footing vichy

Courir a cusset

Footing vichy
Footing vichy

Footing vichy

www.chronoweb.com

Dos
186
199
182
180
166
187
167
170
193
181
152
195
190
185
155
165
169
158
175
178
151
160
189
157
161
196
184
191
179
188
194
176
198
177
197
174
183
168
162
171
154
164
173
192
153
163
172
156
159

16 juin 2019

Temps
0:21:06,4
0:22:20,0
0:22:27,5
0:22:27,5
0:22:54,3
0:23:17,7
0:24:14,0
0:24:37,3
0:24:37,8
0:24:52,8
0:25:25,4
0:25:41,2
0:25:54,6
0:26:20,3
0:26:28,9
0:26:38,4
0:26:47,8
0:26:52,9
0:27:06,6
0:27:21,9
0:27:37,8
0:27:52,4
0:28:03,8
0:28:26,2
0:28:29,7
0:28:30,0
0:28:34,7
0:28:40,2
0:28:53,7
0:28:57,0
0:29:02,6
0:29:12,9
0:29:37,4
0:29:58,8
0:30:13,9
0:30:22,9
0:30:25,8
0:30:45,9
0:31:02,3
0:31:55,0
0:32:09,6
0:32:38,6
0:32:50,5
0:33:10,3
0:33:46,7
0:36:36,9
0:36:37,9
0:39:59,9

Clt /Cat
1/ESM
1/JUM
1/ViIM
2 /VIM
1/SEM
1/CAM
2 /| SEM
2 |ESM
3/VIM
1/VvVa2M
3 /SEM
4 /VIM
5/VIM
2 /V2M
4 | SEM
5 /SEM
6 / SEM
7 | SEM
8 / SEM
9 /| SEM

10 / SEM
11 / SEM
2 /CAM

6 /VIM

1/V3M

7 /VIM

8 /VIM

12 /| SEM
3/V2M

4 /\V2M

5/V2M

3 /CAM

13 / SEM
9 /VIM

2 /V3M

6 /V2M

14 | SEM
10 / VIM
11 /VIM
7 /1V2M

15 / SEM
12 /VIM
16 / SEM
3/V3M

4 /V3M

17 / SEM
8 /V2M

1/ViM

V1M

Moy/km
03:31
03:43
03:45
03:45
03:49
03:53
04:02
04:06
04:06
04:09
04:14
04:17
04:19
04:23
04:25
04:26
04:28
04:29
04:31
04:34
04:36
04:39
04:41
04:44
04:45
04:45
04:46
04:47
04:49
04:50
04:50
04:52
04:56
05:00
05:02
05:04
05:04
05:08
05:10
05:19
05:22
05:26
05:28
05:32
05:38
06:06
06:06
06:40



